

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To Temporarily Attach a Banner to the 11th Street Skywalk

City of Sioux Falls Public Parking Facilities 235 West 10th Street Sioux Falls, SD 57104

| | · | <u>,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-,-</u> | | |
|----------------------|---|---|---|--|
| Descri ₁ | ption of downtown evo | ent to be advertised on the bani | ner: | |
| Date(s) |) of downtown event: | | | _ |
| - | | 1 1 - | late: | |
| East 11 | th Street in downtown | Sioux Falls. The banner will l | the City's Skywalk located over the 100 be of the size and style as shown on the by all conditions as herein stated: | |
| 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. | days after the event; The banner must be of No portion of the banner. The size of the banner of The entire banner must portion of the skywalk No loose parts will be part To furnish all materials restoration of any dama To provide protection to use of proper signs, band To indemnify, hold and actions, or claims of an person or property from street right-of-way designs | professional design and commercer can extend below the lowest pocan not exceed 3' in height and 30 be securely attached to the skyward including but not limited to the papermitted; s, labor, incidentals, and pay all coages to the skywalk on highway and/or pedestrian traffic ricades, flag persons, and/or light disave harmless the City of Sioux by kind or nature brought because in the installation or removal of the lighted in this application; and | oint of the bottom of the skywalk; O' in length. alk and be attached in a manner that will not aint, glass, or roof; osts involved with this temporary permit incic during installation and removal of the bar | t damage any cluding any nner by the y and all suits, ined by any ase of the |
| | | FOR DTSF OFFICI | E USE ONLY: | |
| | (Printed): | Downtown Sioux Falls, In | Telephone: _(605) 338-4009_ Date: | |
| # | | | IC PARKING FACILITIES | ### |
| Permit | #: | | Date: | |

Approved By: